YouGov MP role - public
view

Sample Size: 1684 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 10th - 11th June 2019

You

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib . Rest of |Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab Remain | Leave |Male|Female| 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem South | Wales
Weighted Sample|1684|556|520] 94 648 694 1815 869 | 185 | 709 | 401 |389] 960 | 724 202 562 364 411 145
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Which of the following comes closer to your
view on the role of an MP?
They are elected to act according to their own
judgement, even when this goes againstthe 13 | 7 16 22 19 6 16 9 13 15 10 10| 15 10 15 13 12 12 12
wishes of their constituents
They are elected to act according to the wishes of
their constituents, even when this goes against 63 | 81 60 61 57 78 | 63 63 42 57 68 77| 63 62 57 64 63 63 62
their own judgement
Neither 13 7 15 14 16 8 12 14 13 14 14 10| 13 13 14 12 12 14 13
Don'tknow 12 | 4 9 3 8 7 9 14 32 14 8 3 9 15 14 11 13 10 13
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